
Keyboard Development Program 
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville 

P.O. Box 1771, Edwardsville, IL 62026-1771 
Ph: (618) 650-2089  Fax: (618) 650-5988 

Registration Form 
Fall 2023

Age (s): 

Work Phone: Email: 

45 minutes 60 minutes 

Yes No 

Full payment is due on August 25, 2023. Payment schedule may be arranged; however, a $25 fee will be charged on all payments received after 
the scheduled payment dates (August 25 and October 13, 2023). Please make checks payable to SIUE. Mail the check and the registration form to: 
SIUE, P.O. Box 1771, Attn: Dr. Chin, Edwardsville, IL 62026-1771 

Policy on missed lessons: Instructors are not obligated to give make-up lessons for missed lessons. However, lessons missed by the instructor will 
definitely be made up. There is absolutely no re-scheduling for a missed make-up lesson. 

Signature: Date: 

Date Received: 

Date Received: 

8/10/23 

Doctorate Faculty Master's Faculty 

For Office Use Only 

Teacher's Name: 

Amount Due: 

Amount Paid:

Balance:

Length of Lesson: 30 minutes 

The following are fees for the entire semester (15 weeks):

Do you want to purchase a parking permit? ($30 for Fall 2023) 

If yes, please provide vehicle information: Make of car: 

*License Plate #:
*Parking Services will not issue permits without this information.

Tuition:  Student #1
 Student #2
 Student #3

Parking permit:

Late fee:

Total:

Discounted Rates (for families enrolling more than one student in the program)

Please check one: Re-Enrollment:

New Enrollment:

Student Name(s): 

Parent/Guardian Name: 

Address:

Cell Phone:

$512.30
$768.45
$1024.60

$461.07
$691.61
$922.14

$433.40
$650.10
$866.80

30-minute lessons
45-minute lessons
60-minute lessons

$390.06
$585.09
$780.12

30-minute lessons
45-minute lessons
60-minute lessons
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