Keyboard Development Program

Southern Illinois University Edwardsville P.O. Box 1771, Edwardsville, IL 62026-1771 Ph: (618) 650-2089 Fax: (618) 650-5988

Registration Form Fall 2023

Please check one:	Re-Enrollment: New Enrollment:			
Student Name(s):				Age (s):
Parent/Guardian Nar				
Address:				
Cell Phone:		Work Phone:		- Email:
		work i none.		
Length of Lesson:	30 minutes	45 minutes	60 minutes	
The following are fees for the entire semester (15 weeks):				
	Master's Faculty	Doctorate Faculty		
30-minute lessons	\$433.40	\$512.30		
45-minute lessons	\$650.10	\$768.45		
60-minute lessons	\$866.80	\$1024.60		
Discounted Rates (for	r families enrolling more tl	han one student in the	program)	
30-minute lessons	\$390.06	\$461.07		
45-minute lessons	\$585.09	\$691.61		
60-minute lessons	\$780.12	\$922.14		
Do you want to purc	hase a parking permit? (\$3	0 for Fall 2023)	Yes	No
If yes, please provide	e vehicle information:	Make of car:		
		*License Plate #:		
*Parking Services w	ill not issue permits withou			
Tuition: Student #1				
Student #2				
Student #3				
Parking permit:				
Late fee:				
Total:				
the scheduled payme		ctober 13, 2023). Plea	se make checks	ever, a \$25 fee will be charged on all payments received after payable to SIUE. Mail the check and the registration form to:
	sons: Instructors are not on. There is absolutely no			missed lessons. However, lessons missed by the instructor will sson.
Signature:			Date:	
For Office Use Only				
Teacher's Name:				
Amount Due:				
Amount Paid:	D	ate Received:		
Balance:	Da	ate Received:		